
 

MET Institute of Post Graduate Diploma in Management 

Students Placement Details for the year 2024 
     

Sr. No.     Student Names 
University Serial 

No Discipline Year of Passing On / Off Campus Name of the Employer 

1 
Akanksha Shubhesh 
Kamavisdar 1-28794745571 Marketing 2024 On Campus ABP Network 

2 
Baishali Gobardhan 
Suna 1-28794745575 Marketing 2024 On Campus Business Standard 

3 
Ashutosh 
Ramchandra Vimal 1-28794745578 Marketing 2024 On Campus Madison World 

4 
Ankur Virendra 
Pandey 1-28794745581 Marketing 2024 On Campus Jaro Education 

5 Parth Pravin Surti 1-28811927558 Finance 2024 On Campus Aranca 

6 
Sakshi Lachhman 
Varindani 1-28747517881 Finance 2024 On Campus Godrej Properties 

7 
Tushar Chandrakant 
Sutar 1-28747517885 Finance 2024 On Campus Motilal Oswal Group 

8 Kriya Prakash Mehta 1-28747517888 Marketing 2024 On Campus ET Edge (Times Group) 

9 Shruti Suresh Mehta 1-28747517901 Marketing 2024 On Campus ET Edge (Times Group) 

10 Aarti Prakash Iyer 1-28747517904 Marketing 2024 On Campus Kantar 

11 
Janhavi Yashwant 
Shigvan 1-28747517907 Finance 2024 On Campus Radisson Consulting LLP 

12 Vishal Shyam Halder 1-28747517910 Marketing 2024 On Campus Zell Education 

13 
Naishadh Rajesh 
Gandhi 1-28747517913 Finance 2024 On Campus Karnataka Bank Ltd. 

14 
Kashifa Fariduddin 
Shaikh 1-28747517916 Marketing 2024 On Campus Aranca 



15 Amogh Dinesh Patil 1-28747517919 Finance 2024 On Campus Motilal Oswal Group 

16 
Dharmil Jayesh 
Parekh 1-28747517938 Finance 2024 On Campus ABI Analytics 

17 Akshit Paresh Haria 1-28747517941 Finance 2024 On Campus IIFL Finance 

18 
Shefali Mahendra 
Salunke 1-28747517944 Finance 2024 On Campus TATA Power 

19 Anisha Nitin Patel 1-28747517947 Finance 2024 On Campus Interactive Brokers 

20 Priyal Viral Jhaveri 1-28747517950 Finance 2024 On Campus PKF S&S LLP 

21 Kaveri Upendra Singh 1-28747501671 Finance 2024 On Campus SRL Global 

22 Nikita Jitendra Joshi 1-28747501675 Finance 2024 On Campus Deloitte  

23 Vidhi Bhavesh Patel 1-28747501678 Marketing 2024 On Campus IAMAI 

24 
Vaishnavi Suresh 
Shetty 1-28747501681 Finance 2024 On Campus KFin Technologies Ltd 

25 
Nimish Tulashidas 
Dukhande 1-28747501684 Operations 2024 On Campus Bharat Serums and Vaccines Limited 

26 Aryan Pankaj Badika 1-28747501687 Marketing 2024 On Campus Netcore Cloud 

27 Shreya Arun Gharat 1-28747501690 HR 2024 On Campus Unity Small Finance Bank 

28 Jeet Bhavesh Mehta 1-28747501693 Finance 2024 On Campus Morgan Stanley  

29 
Khushi Siddharth 
Porwal 1-28747501696 Finance 2024 On Campus ZIPGRID 

30 
Pritesh Mangesh 
Shinde 1-28747501699 Marketing 2024 On Campus Nido Home Finance Limited 

31 Tanuj Sunil Pachisia 1-28747501712 Marketing 2024 On Campus NTB Hi Tech Ceramics 

32 Riti Pradeep Modi 1-28747501715 Marketing 2024 On Campus Oorjan Clean Tech Pvt. Ltd 

33 Preksha Bipin Gosar 1-28747501718 Finance 2024 On Campus Auxilo Finserve  

34 
Harshal Rajendra 
Jadhav 1-28747501721 Marketing 2024 On Campus Unilight 

35 Gaurav Rajiv Khanna 1-28747501724 Finance 2024 On Campus ZIPGRID 

36 
Manimay Sanjay 
Misra 1-28747501730 Marketing 2024 On Campus Nykaa 



37 
Achilles Maxwell 
Pereira 1-28747501733 Operations 2024 On Campus Tis Labs Pvt Ltd. 

38 Pratik Ashwin Jain 1-28747501736 Finance 2024 On Campus Unilight 

39 Harshad Keshav Aher 1-28747501739 Marketing 2024 On Campus Asus India Ltd. 

40 Ritvik Hetal Doshi 1-28747501742 Marketing 2024 On Campus Vertoz 

41 Arjav Jeetendra Jain 1-28747501745 Finance 2024 On Campus KFin Technologies Ltd 

42 Dhaval Hitesh Gokani 1-28747501748 Marketing 2024 On Campus Nivoda 

43 
Nidhi Prahlad 
Sharma 1-28747501751 Finance 2024 On Campus YUGMA 

44 
Vishal Rajkishor 
Kanojia 1-28747501754 Finance 2024 On Campus Motilal Oswal Group 

45 
Kaustubh Hemant 
Khanvilkar 1-28747517991 Marketing 2024 On Campus Xanadu Realty 

46 Sai Deepak Pawar 1-29543606121 Finance 2024 On Campus 
J.B. Boda Insurance & Reinsurance 

Broker Pvt Ltd. 

47 Neel Nikhil Palekar 1-28747517995 Finance 2024 On Campus Nido Home Finance Limited 

48 Vishal Nagraj Raikar 1-28747517998 Finance 2024 On Campus CIEL-FinX 

49 
Stephin Thomas 
Paulson 1-28747518001 Marketing 2024 On Campus BC Webwise 

50 Manvi Shripal Jain 1-28747518004 Marketing 2024 On Campus PivotRoots 

51 Isha Vimal Jain 1-28747518007 Marketing 2024 On Campus Madison World 

52 Bhargavi Mohan Naik 1-28747518010 Marketing 2024 On Campus ZtoA Marketing Solutions Pvt Ltd. 

53 Akshaya Ashok Nair 1-28747518013 Operations 2024 On Campus Trinamix Inc 

54 
Himanshu Sanjay 
Singh 1-28747518016 Finance 2024 On Campus Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited  

55 Sagar Jitendra Shah 1-28747518025 Finance 2024 On Campus InSync Analytics (India) Pvt. Ltd 

56 
Madhura Prasad 
Nerurkar 1-29071428231 Finance 2024 On Campus HDFC ERGO 

57 Sumesh Surendran 1-29071428235 HR 2024 On Campus Snowbell Machines 

58 Khushi Praful Gopani 1-29071428238 HR 2024 On Campus Writer Corporation 



59 Foram Satish Sheth 1-29071428244 Finance 2024 On Campus IIFL Finance 

60 Ritik Raju Jamnik 1-29071428247 Finance 2024 On Campus Puma Energy 

61 
Riddhi Vijay Kumar 
Jethliya 1-29071428250 Finance 2024 On Campus Kroll 

62 Sakshi Mukesh Gogia 1-29071428263 Marketing 2024 On Campus PivotRoots 

63 Farhan Irfan Khan 1-29071428266 Marketing 2024 On Campus The Belgian Waffle Co. 

64 Dhananjay Anil Karad 1-29116870285 Marketing 2024 On Campus Kiran Gems Pvt. Ltd (“KGPL”) 

65 
Surbhi Sunil 
Dandekar 1-29116870291 Finance 2024 On Campus AXIS Bank 

66 Ryan Reynold Soans 1-29116870294 Marketing 2024 On Campus Primarc Pecan Retail Pvt. Ltd. 

67 Daksh Nitin Vyas 1-29116870297 Marketing 2024 On Campus Times Internet 

68 
Aditi Jayprakash 
Sarang 1-29116870303 Marketing 2024 On Campus Panasonic Life Solutions India Pvt. Ltd. 

69 Nikhil Ashok Sharma 1-29116870306 Marketing 2024 On Campus Methodex Systems Pvt. Ltd. 

70 Manali Balu Patil 1-29116870312 Marketing 2024 On Campus ITC 

71 
Vaishnavi Prakash 
Poojari 1-29116870315 Marketing 2024 On Campus Naukri.com (Infoedge) 1 

72 
Abhidnya Deepak 
Patankar 1-29116870321 Marketing 2024 On Campus PivotRoots 

73 Pranjal Naresh Bamb 1-29116870324 Marketing 2024 On Campus Vertoz 

74 
Meet Rajeshbhai 
Davda 1-29116870327 Finance 2024 On Campus Axis AMC 

75 
Dhyey Manishbhai 
Shingala 1-29116870330 Finance 2024 On Campus IIFL Finance 

76 
Kavish Vipul 
Dhabalia 1-29116870333 Marketing 2024 On Campus Drip Capital 

77 Somil Amrit Jain 1-29116870336 Finance 2024 On Campus Arun Gupta Advisory 

78 Kinjal Yogesh Sheth 1-29116870339 Finance 2024 On Campus IndusInd Bank 

79 
Anand Rasikbhai 
Tanna 1-29116870342 Marketing 2024 On Campus India Mart 



80 Pooja Sanjay Jadhav 1-29116870345 Marketing 2024 On Campus Zocdoc 

81 
Akanksha Mahesh 
Wadhwa 1-29116870351 Finance 2024 On Campus Morgan Stanley  

82 Ishita Anil Bajaj 1-29116870354 HR 2024 On Campus Keya Foods 

83 Yash Vishal Chhabria 1-29116870357 Marketing 2024 On Campus Reliance Retail 

84 
Mohammad Kadeer 
Khan 1-29116870360 Finance 2024 On Campus ISS Governance 

85 
Shreja Shekhar 
Shetty 1-29116870363 Finance 2024 On Campus KFin Technologies Ltd 

86 
Darshan Rameshbhai 
Darji 1-29116870366 Finance 2024 On Campus Abhishek Ruia & Co. 

87 Ankit Dinesh Amin 1-29123339315 Marketing 2024 On Campus Advantage Club 

88 
Nirav Rameshbhai 
Lakhani 1-29123339318 Finance 2024 On Campus IIFL Finance 

89 
Manvi Jagmohan 
Rathi 1-29123339321 Finance 2024 On Campus Arun Gupta Advisory 

90 
Shrutika Prakash 
Kharwar 1-29123339324 Finance 2024 On Campus 

Kotak Mahindra Asset Management Co. 
Ltd 

91 

Arpitha 
Balachandran 
Nambiar 1-29123339327 Finance 2024 On Campus Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited  

92 Disha Vinod Shah 1-29116870421 Marketing 2024 On Campus ET Edge (Times Group) 

93 Mansi Sanjay Salvi 1-29116870425 Operations 2024 On Campus Nivoda  

94 Rahul Murari Thakur 1-29116870428 Operations 2024 On Campus Dentsu Global Services 

95 
Bhavesh Kamlesh 
Vyas 1-29116870431 Finance 2024 On Campus IIFL Finance 

96 Manav Mehul Sheth 1-29116870434 Marketing 2024 On Campus Lotus Media 

97 
Priti Harishchandra 
Yadav 1-29116870437 HR 2024 On Campus Hamilton Housewares 

98 Khyati Nilesh Vira 1-29116870440 HR 2024 On Campus Kores India Limited 

99 Dhwani Vipul Desai 1-29116870463 Finance 2024 On Campus Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited  

100 Srushti Ramesh 1-29116870466 Marketing 2024 On Campus ITC 



Thakare 

101 
Anita Hajariram 
Godara 1-29116870469 Marketing 2024 On Campus Jaro Education 

102 Arpita Vijay Gogri 1-29116870472 Marketing 2024 On Campus ABP Network 

103 
Divya Roopsingh 
Chouhan 1-37979043531 Marketing 2024 On Campus Kiran Gems Pvt. Ltd (“KGPL”) 

104 
Simran Shivratan 
Sharma 1-29116870478  Finance 2024 On Campus Motilal Oswal Group 

 


